
 5. MARJANSKI ĐIR Split 30.08.2003.

Pl. St. Br. Prezime i ime Sp Kat. Klub
Rank St. No. Name S. Cat. Club Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk.

30 28 LJUBAS DEJAN 1983 S TK RIVAL 0:22:55 28 1:05:45 34 0:40:55 30 2:09:35 1
31 36 SRĐAN LUŠTICA 1978 S MK MARJAN 0:23:08 32 1:05:42 33 0:43:51 32 2:12:41 2
32 16 TIHOMIR BOBOLANOVIĆ 1981 S TK PULA 0:23:05 29 1:05:31 32 0:46:14 35 2:14:50 3
33 17 PETKOVIĆ GORDAN 1985 J TK ZRINSKI 0:25:05 40 1:07:10 36 0:43:01 31 2:15:16 4
34 9 BOJAN NOVAK 1977 S MK MARJAN 0:23:13 33 1:06:17 35 0:46:01 34 2:15:31 5
35 12 MARIN KOCEIĆ 1975 S MK MARJAN 0:24:18 36 1:07:48 37 0:45:29 33 2:17:35 6
36 8 VELIBOR ZORIČIĆ 1978 S TK ZAGREB 0:25:00 38 1:07:22 38 0:52:08 43 2:24:30 7
37 39 MIJO BEBIĆ 1978 S MK MARJAN 0:23:06 30 1:09:04 40 0:53:12 45 2:25:22 8
38 20 LOLIĆ ARON 1981 S MK MARJAN 0:24:16 35 1:14:08 46 0:47:46 38 2:26:10 9
39 13 NIKŠA DIVIĆ 1975 S TK ZAGREB 0:27:00 46 1:07:55 39 0:52:05 42 2:27:00 10
40 29 ŠIRUČEK JAROMIR 1962 V1 LABE TRI CLUB 0:25:13 43 1:10:02 42 0:51:51 41 2:27:06 11
41 14 PIHIR MATIJA 1985 J TK ZRINSKI 0:31:06 51 1:10:29 43 0:47:14 36 2:28:49 12
42 30 ŽELJKO BRADARIĆ 1961 V1 MK MARJAN 0:26:00 44 1:13:33 31 0:50:49 55 2:30:22 13
43 15 ŠIRUČKOVA DANIJELA F 1976 S LABE TRI CLUB 0:26:24 45 1:16:42 48 0:48:50 39 2:31:56 14
44 27 ZDENKO TIJANĆ 1965 S TK RIVAL 0:27:43 49 1:12:44 44 0:57:50 49 2:38:17 15
45 19 BRANKO RAZUM 1968 S TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:35:38 59 1:15:49 47 0:47:18 37 2:38:45 16
46 32 GRAHOVAC ZORAN 1981 S TK RIVAL 0:27:14 47 1:13:08 45 0:59:43 52 2:40:05 17
47 38 DAMIR ŠEGOTA 1960 V1 TK RIVAL 0:29:32 50 1:19:15 50 0:51:19 40 2:40:06 18
48 31 RAJKOVIĆ JOSIP 1980 S TK ZRINSKI 0:25:02 39 1:27:11 53 0:53:24 46 2:45:37 19
49 22 MLINAR BRANKO 1945 V4 TK LJUBLJANA 0:32:52 53 1:20:13 51 0:52:53 44 2:45:58 20
50 33 ŽIVKOVIĆ MLADIN JOSIP 1966 S TK ZAGREB 0:32:30 52 1:17:19 49 0:59:04 51 2:48:53 21
51 26 DUMANIĆ DENI 1967 S MK MARJAN 0:34:37 56 1:27:16 54 0:57:20 47 2:59:13 22
52 7 LUKINA ŽELJKO 1958 V2 TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:35:22 58 1:27:03 52 0:57:49 48 3:00:14 23
53 1 NOVAČKI GORDANA F 1980 S TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:34:34 55 1:27:52 55 0:58:20 50 3:00:46 24
54 6 LUKOVIĆ MLADEN 1964 S MK MARJAN 0:35:45 60 1:29:02 56 1:00:15 53 3:05:02 25
55 21 DAVOR ŠKARE 1958 V2 MK MARJAN 0:27:15 48 1:39:22 59 1:00:28 54 3:07:05 26
56 34 ROKOV ERNEST 1971 S TK ROVINJ 0:32:59 54 1:32:45 57 1:05:48 56 3:11:32 27
57 37 DAMIR ŽIVKOVIĆ 1959 V1 TK RIVAL 0:24:59 37 1:41:28 60 1:12:05 57 3:18:32 28
58 10 GORDANA KRAŠEVAC F 1955 V TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:35:01 57 1:33:47 58 1:15:06 58 3:23:54 29
59 18 FUMIĆ MARIO 1979 S BBK SJEVER II 0:23:07 31 1:09:12 41 O 59 O 30
1 88 HRVOJE TURČIĆ 1990 K TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:06:02 2 0:22:31 1 0:12:37 3 0:41:10 1
2 82 ANTE PEŠEC 1990 K TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:05:49 1 0:23:50 3 0:12:24 2 0:42:03 2
3 73 HERCEGOVAC SVEN 1988 K TK ZRINSKI 0:06:09 4 0:24:04 4 0:12:54 4 0:43:07 3
4 78 IVANDIĆ TOMISLAV 1989 K TK ZRINSKI 0:07:47 5 0:23:28 2 0:13:47 5 0:45:02 4
5 80 KREŠIMIR VUKUŠIĆ 1988 K 0:08:45 7 0:30:48 5 0:10:32 1 0:50:05 5
6 77 IVAN VUKUŠIĆ 1988 K 0:08:21 6 0:31:20 6 0:15:31 6 0:55:12 6
7 54 CHRISTIAN THOMAS 1987 J P.S.V BONN 0:12:39 8 0:39:01 10 0:19:48 7 1:11:28 1
8 44 MATIJA LUKINA 1987 J TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:14:19 9 0:37:18 9 0:19:54 8 1:11:31 2

Plivanje/Swim Bicikl/Bike Trčanje/Run Ukupno/Total
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9 50 MARKO ĐURĐEVIĆ 1987 J TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:17:50 12 0:36:57 8 0:21:42 10 1:16:29 3
10 56 DIANA VRDOLJAK F 1984 J TK ZRINSKI 0:15:21 10 0:44:59 16 0:25:49 20 1:26:09 4
11 65 OGNJENOVIĆ OZREN 1986 J TK ZRINSKI 0:21:08 24 0:43:28 12 0:21:59 11 1:26:35 5
12 66 SRĐAN TUDOR 1953 V3 MK MARJAN 0:15:50 11 0:48:59 26 0:22:28 14 1:27:17 6
13 62 DRAGO SAJC BUDIJA 1959 V1 MK MARJAN 0:18:40 16 0:47:03 20 0:22:10 12 1:27:53 7
14 51 BRANKO TUCAK 1963 V1 MK OMIŠ 0:18:25 15 0:46:21 19 0:23:27 15 1:28:13 8
15 67 GORANA JELIĆ F 1973 S 0:20:22 21 0:44:34 15 0:23:58 17 1:28:54 9
16 42 DAVOR RAMLJAK 1958 V2 0:18:18 14 0:47:16 21 0:23:42 16 1:29:16 10
17 43 DAMIR KUKOČ 1960 V1 0:17:52 13 0:43:41 14 0:29:23 26 1:30:56 11
18 63 ROMEO MAKAJ 1958 V2 MK MARJAN 0:20:47 23 0:42:56 11 0:27:40 23 1:31:23 12
19 52 MILOŠEVIĆ MLADEN 1954 V2 MK MARJAN 0:18:54 17 0:48:39 25 0:24:00 18 1:31:33 13
20 59 DRAŠKO VUJOVIĆ 1959 V1 MK MARJAN 0:20:38 22 0:47:34 22 0:25:18 19 1:33:30 14
21 68 SLOBODAN GIZDIĆ 1962 V1 MK MARJAN 0:21:23 25 0:45:34 18 0:27:10 22 1:34:07 15
22 48 MIHANOVIĆ JAKOV 1979 S 0:19:15 18 0:48:14 24 0:28:20 25 1:35:49 16
23 58 TUDOR MARIO 1951 V3 MK MARJAN 0:19:50 19 0:54:53 29 0:21:30 9 1:36:13 17
24 53 MARINA KORMAN F 1985 J TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:25:08 41 0:43:39 13 0:27:52 24 1:36:39 18
25 55 SIMEON RAJNOVIĆ 1955 V2 MK MARJAN 0:25:08 42 0:50:12 27 0:22:25 13 1:37:45 19
26 64 MARJANČEVIĆ ELENA F 1985 J TK RIVAL 0:19:52 20 0:48:08 23 0:33:20 28 1:41:20 20
27 57 PRANIČEVIĆ TONI 1967 S 0:23:50 34 0:53:34 28 0:26:36 21 1:44:00 21
28 69 TOMIĆ MILAN 1959 V1 0:22:45 27 0:45:30 17 0:36:38 29 1:44:53 22
29 60 JELIČIĆ TONČI 1966 S 0:22:23 26 1:00:36 30 0:32:13 27 1:55:12 23
60 61 BAJAMIĆ VEDRAN 1967 S O 61 O 61 O 60 O 24
61 74 BRUNO GIZDIĆ 1991 K JADRAN SPLIT 0:06:04 3 0:33:13 7 O 61 O 25
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Pl. St. Br. Prezime i ime Sp Kat. Klub
Rank St. No. Name S. Cat. Club Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk.

43 15 ŠIRUČKOVA DANIJELA F 1976 S LABE TRI CLUB 0:26:24 45 1:16:42 48 0:48:50 39 2:31:56 1
53 1 NOVAČKI GORDANA F 1980 S TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:34:34 55 1:27:52 55 0:58:20 50 3:00:46 2
58 10 GORDANA KRAŠEVAC F 1955 V TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:35:01 57 1:33:47 58 1:15:06 58 3:23:54 3
10 56 DIANA VRDOLJAK F 1984 J TK ZRINSKI 0:15:21 10 0:44:59 16 0:25:49 20 1:26:09 1
24 53 MARINA KORMAN F 1985 J TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:25:08 41 0:43:39 13 0:27:52 24 1:36:39 2
26 64 MARJANČEVIĆ ELENA F 1985 J TK RIVAL 0:19:52 20 0:48:08 23 0:33:20 28 1:41:20 3
15 67 GORANA JELIĆ F 1973 S 0:20:22 21 0:44:34 15 0:23:58 17 1:28:54 4
33 17 PETKOVIĆ GORDAN 1985 J TK ZRINSKI 0:25:05 40 1:07:10 36 0:43:01 31 2:15:16 1
41 14 PIHIR MATIJA 1985 J TK ZRINSKI 0:31:06 51 1:10:29 43 0:47:14 36 2:28:49 2
30 28 LJUBAS DEJAN 1983 S TK RIVAL 0:22:55 28 1:05:45 34 0:40:55 30 2:09:35 1
31 36 SRĐAN LUŠTICA 1978 S MK MARJAN 0:23:08 32 1:05:42 33 0:43:51 32 2:12:41 2
32 16 TIHOMIR BOBOLANOVIĆ 1981 S TK PULA 0:23:05 29 1:05:31 32 0:46:14 35 2:14:50 3
34 9 BOJAN NOVAK 1977 S MK MARJAN 0:23:13 33 1:06:17 35 0:46:01 34 2:15:31 4
35 12 MARIN KOCEIĆ 1975 S MK MARJAN 0:24:18 36 1:07:48 37 0:45:29 33 2:17:35 5
36 8 VELIBOR ZORIČIĆ 1978 S TK ZAGREB 0:25:00 38 1:07:22 38 0:52:08 43 2:24:30 6
37 39 MIJO BEBIĆ 1978 S MK MARJAN 0:23:06 30 1:09:04 40 0:53:12 45 2:25:22 7
38 20 LOLIĆ ARON 1981 S MK MARJAN 0:24:16 35 1:14:08 46 0:47:46 38 2:26:10 8
39 13 NIKŠA DIVIĆ 1975 S TK ZAGREB 0:27:00 46 1:07:55 39 0:52:05 42 2:27:00 9
44 27 ZDENKO TIJANĆ 1965 S TK RIVAL 0:27:43 49 1:12:44 44 0:57:50 49 2:38:17 10
45 19 BRANKO RAZUM 1968 S TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:35:38 59 1:15:49 47 0:47:18 37 2:38:45 11
46 32 GRAHOVAC ZORAN 1981 S TK RIVAL 0:27:14 47 1:13:08 45 0:59:43 52 2:40:05 12
48 31 RAJKOVIĆ JOSIP 1980 S TK ZRINSKI 0:25:02 39 1:27:11 53 0:53:24 46 2:45:37 13
50 33 ŽIVKOVIĆ MLADIN JOSIP 1966 S TK ZAGREB 0:32:30 52 1:17:19 49 0:59:04 51 2:48:53 14
51 26 DUMANIĆ DENI 1967 S MK MARJAN 0:34:37 56 1:27:16 54 0:57:20 47 2:59:13 15
54 6 LUKOVIĆ MLADEN 1964 S MK MARJAN 0:35:45 60 1:29:02 56 1:00:15 53 3:05:02 16
56 34 ROKOV ERNEST 1971 S TK ROVINJ 0:32:59 54 1:32:45 57 1:05:48 56 3:11:32 17
59 18 FUMIĆ MARIO 1979 S BBK SJEVER II 0:23:07 31 1:09:12 41 O 59 O 18
40 29 ŠIRUČEK JAROMIR 1962 V1 LABE TRI CLUB 0:25:13 43 1:10:02 42 0:51:51 41 2:27:06 1
42 30 ŽELJKO BRADARIĆ 1961 V1 MK MARJAN 0:26:00 44 1:13:33 31 0:50:49 55 2:30:22 2
47 38 DAMIR ŠEGOTA 1960 V1 TK RIVAL 0:29:32 50 1:19:15 50 0:51:19 40 2:40:06 3
57 37 DAMIR ŽIVKOVIĆ 1959 V1 TK RIVAL 0:24:59 37 1:41:28 60 1:12:05 57 3:18:32 4
52 7 LUKINA ŽELJKO 1958 V2 TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:35:22 58 1:27:03 52 0:57:49 48 3:00:14 1
55 21 DAVOR ŠKARE 1958 V2 MK MARJAN 0:27:15 48 1:39:22 59 1:00:28 54 3:07:05 2
49 22 MLINAR BRANKO 1945 V4 TK LJUBLJANA 0:32:52 53 1:20:13 51 0:52:53 44 2:45:58 1
7 54 CHRISTIAN THOMAS 1987 J P.S.V BONN 0:12:39 8 0:39:01 10 0:19:48 7 1:11:28 1
8 44 MATIJA LUKINA 1987 J TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:14:19 9 0:37:18 9 0:19:54 8 1:11:31 2
9 50 MARKO ĐURĐEVIĆ 1987 J TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:17:50 12 0:36:57 8 0:21:42 10 1:16:29 3

11 65 OGNJENOVIĆ OZREN 1986 J TK ZRINSKI 0:21:08 24 0:43:28 12 0:21:59 11 1:26:35 4

Plivanje/Swim Bicikl/Bike Trčanje/Run Ukupno/Total
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Pl. St. Br. Prezime i ime Sp Kat. Klub
Rank St. No. Name S. Cat. Club Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk.

Plivanje/Swim Bicikl/Bike Trčanje/Run Ukupno/Total

1 88 HRVOJE TURČIĆ 1990 K TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:06:02 2 0:22:31 1 0:12:37 3 0:41:10 1
2 82 ANTE PEŠEC 1990 K TK RUDOLF PERIŠIN 0:05:49 1 0:23:50 3 0:12:24 2 0:42:03 2
3 73 HERCEGOVAC SVEN 1988 K TK ZRINSKI 0:06:09 4 0:24:04 4 0:12:54 4 0:43:07 3
4 78 IVANDIĆ TOMISLAV 1989 K TK ZRINSKI 0:07:47 5 0:23:28 2 0:13:47 5 0:45:02 4
5 80 KREŠIMIR VUKUŠIĆ 1988 K 0:08:45 7 0:30:48 5 0:10:32 1 0:50:05 5
6 77 IVAN VUKUŠIĆ 1988 K 0:08:21 6 0:31:20 6 0:15:31 6 0:55:12 6

61 74 BRUNO GIZDIĆ 1991 K JADRAN SPLIT 0:06:04 3 0:33:13 7 O 61 O 7
22 48 MIHANOVIĆ JAKOV 1979 S 0:19:15 18 0:48:14 24 0:28:20 25 1:35:49 1
27 57 PRANIČEVIĆ TONI 1967 S 0:23:50 34 0:53:34 28 0:26:36 21 1:44:00 2
29 60 JELIČIĆ TONČI 1966 S 0:22:23 26 1:00:36 30 0:32:13 27 1:55:12 3
60 61 BAJAMIĆ VEDRAN 1967 S O 61 O 61 O 60 O 4
13 62 DRAGO SAJC BUDIJA 1959 V1 MK MARJAN 0:18:40 16 0:47:03 20 0:22:10 12 1:27:53 1
14 51 BRANKO TUCAK 1963 V1 MK OMIŠ 0:18:25 15 0:46:21 19 0:23:27 15 1:28:13 2
17 43 DAMIR KUKOČ 1960 V1 0:17:52 13 0:43:41 14 0:29:23 26 1:30:56 3
20 59 DRAŠKO VUJOVIĆ 1959 V1 MK MARJAN 0:20:38 22 0:47:34 22 0:25:18 19 1:33:30 4
21 68 SLOBODAN GIZDIĆ 1962 V1 MK MARJAN 0:21:23 25 0:45:34 18 0:27:10 22 1:34:07 5
28 69 TOMIĆ MILAN 1959 V1 0:22:45 27 0:45:30 17 0:36:38 29 1:44:53 6
16 42 DAVOR RAMLJAK 1958 V2 0:18:18 14 0:47:16 21 0:23:42 16 1:29:16 1
18 63 ROMEO MAKAJ 1958 V2 MK MARJAN 0:20:47 23 0:42:56 11 0:27:40 23 1:31:23 2
19 52 MILOŠEVIĆ MLADEN 1954 V2 MK MARJAN 0:18:54 17 0:48:39 25 0:24:00 18 1:31:33 3
25 55 SIMEON RAJNOVIĆ 1955 V2 MK MARJAN 0:25:08 42 0:50:12 27 0:22:25 13 1:37:45 4
12 66 SRĐAN TUDOR 1953 V3 MK MARJAN 0:15:50 11 0:48:59 26 0:22:28 14 1:27:17 1
23 58 TUDOR MARIO 1951 V3 MK MARJAN 0:19:50 19 0:54:53 29 0:21:30 9 1:36:13 2
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Pl. St. Br. Prezime i ime Sp Kat. Klub
Rank St. No. Name S. Cat. Club Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk. Rez./Res. Pl./Rk.

31 36 SRĐAN LUŠTICA 1978 S MK MARJAN 0:23:08 1:05:42 0:43:51 2:12:41
34 9 BOJAN NOVAK 1977 S MK MARJAN 0:23:13 1:06:17 0:46:01 2:15:31
37 39 MIJO BEBIĆ 1978 S MK MARJAN 0:23:06 1:09:04 0:53:12 2:25:22

MK MARJAN 1 1:09:27 3:21:03 2:23:04 6:53:34
35 12 MARIN KOCEIĆ 1975 S MK MARJAN 0:24:18 1:07:48 0:45:29 2:17:35
38 20 LOLIĆ ARON 1981 S MK MARJAN 0:24:16 1:14:08 0:47:46 2:26:10
42 30 ŽELJKO BRADARIĆ 1961 V1 MK MARJAN 0:26:00 1:13:33 0:50:49 2:30:22

MK MARJAN 2 1:14:34 3:35:29 2:24:04 7:14:07
30 28 LJUBAS DEJAN 1983 S TK RIVAL 0:22:55 1:05:45 0:40:55 2:09:35
44 27 ZDENKO TIJANĆ 1965 S TK RIVAL 0:27:43 1:12:44 0:57:50 2:38:17
46 32 GRAHOVAC ZORAN 1981 S TK RIVAL 0:27:14 1:13:08 0:59:43 2:40:05
47 38 DAMIR ŠEGOTA 1960 V1 TK RIVAL 0:29:32 1:19:15 0:51:19 2:40:06

TK RIVAL 1:17:52 3:31:37 2:38:28 7:27:57
33 17 PETKOVIĆ GORDAN 1985 J TK ZRINSKI 0:25:05 1:07:10 0:43:01 2:15:16
41 14 PIHIR MATIJA 1985 J TK ZRINSKI 0:31:06 1:10:29 0:47:14 2:28:49
48 31 RAJKOVIĆ JOSIP 1980 S TK ZRINSKI 0:25:02 1:27:11 0:53:24 2:45:37

TK ZRINSKI 1:21:13 3:44:50 2:23:39 7:29:42
36 8 VELIBOR ZORIČIĆ 1978 S TK ZAGREB 0:25:00 1:07:22 0:52:08 2:24:30
39 13 NIKŠA DIVIĆ 1975 S TK ZAGREB 0:27:00 1:07:55 0:52:05 2:27:00
50 33 ŽIVKOVIĆ MLADIN JOSIP 1966 S TK ZAGREB 0:32:30 1:17:19 0:59:04 2:48:53

TK ZAGREB 1:24:30 3:32:36 2:43:17 7:40:23
51 26 DUMANIĆ DENI 1967 S MK MARJAN 0:34:37 1:27:16 0:57:20 2:59:13
54 6 LUKOVIĆ MLADEN 1964 S MK MARJAN 0:35:45 1:29:02 1:00:15 3:05:02
55 21 DAVOR ŠKARE 1958 V2 MK MARJAN 0:27:15 1:39:22 1:00:28 3:07:05

MK MARJAN 2 1:37:37 4:35:40 2:58:03 9:11:20

Plivanje/Swim Bicikl/Bike Trčanje/Run Ukupno/Total
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